
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnJIGNESH 9/5/2025 9:03:21 AM

LB137083

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137083

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC SC-3

Oil and Grease

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3204,M6069,EP2636,WP112782,NA,NA,WP112783,N/A,WP112784

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/5/2025 11:20:30 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 LB137083BL LB137083BL MB 09/05/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

2 LB137083BS LB137083BS LCS 09/05/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

3 Q3020-02 WATER-TREATMENT DISCHARGESAM 09/05/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

4 Q3020-03 Q3020-02MS MS 09/05/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

5 Q3020-04 Q3020-02MSD MSD 09/05/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

6 Q3028-01 EFFLUENT SAM 09/05/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

7 Q3028-02 Q3028-1MS MS 09/05/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

8 Q3028-03 Q3028-1MSD MSD 09/05/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 9/11/2025 9:28:17 AM

LB137092

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137092

STD. NAME STD REF.#

DO METER

BOD5

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP114623,W3149,WP112832,W3103,W3109,W3105,WP112625,WP112624,WP113878

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/11/2025 10:03:12 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 LB137092BL LB137092BL MB 09/05/25 09:50 OKrubina

2 LB137092BS LB137092BS LCS 09/05/25 09:50 OKrubina

3 Q3007-02 Comp SAM 09/05/25 09:50 Due to bad matrix 

difference between highest 

and lowest results is >30% 

for

OKrubina

4 Q3007-02DUP CompDUP DUP 09/05/25 09:50 Due to bad matrix 

difference between highest 

and lowest results is >30% 

for

OKrubina

5 Q3020-01 WATER-TREATMENT DISCHARGESAM 09/05/25 09:50 OKrubina

6 Q3022-01 1413 SAM 09/05/25 09:50 OKrubina

7 Q3025-01 DSN002 SAM 09/05/25 09:50 OKrubina

8 Q3025-03 DSN001 SAM 09/05/25 09:50 OKrubina

9 Q3025-05 DSN003 SAM 09/05/25 09:50 OKrubina

10 Q3028-01 EFFLUENT SAM 09/05/25 09:50 Due to bad matrix 

difference between highest 

and lowest results is >30% 

for

OKrubina

11 Q3028-05 INFLUENT SAM 09/05/25 09:50 Due to bad matrix 

difference between highest 

and lowest results is >30% 

for

OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 9/5/2025 2:50:50 PM

LB137099

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137099

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Phosphorus-Ortho

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP114614,WP114613,WP114612,WP114611,WP114610,WP114609,WP114615,WP112831,WP114622,WP113378,WP113878,WP114619,WP114616,WP114620,WP114617

Supervise By Supervise OnJIGNESH 9/8/2025 10:57:32 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 CAL1 CAL1 CAL 09/05/25 11:30 OKIwona

2 CAL2 CAL2 CAL 09/05/25 11:30 OKIwona

3 CAL3 CAL3 CAL 09/05/25 11:31 OKIwona

4 CAL4 CAL4 CAL 09/05/25 11:31 OKIwona

5 CAL5 CAL5 CAL 09/05/25 11:32 OKIwona

6 CAL6 CAL6 CAL 09/05/25 11:32 OKIwona

7 ICV ICV ICV 09/05/25 11:33 OKIwona

8 ICB ICB ICB 09/05/25 11:33 OKIwona

9 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 09/05/25 11:34 OKIwona

10 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 09/05/25 11:34 OKIwona

11 RL Check RL Check RL 09/05/25 11:35 OKIwona

12 LB137099BL LB137099BL MB 09/05/25 11:35 OKIwona

13 LB137099BS LB137099BS LCS 09/05/25 11:36 OKIwona

14 Q2893-07 LOD-MDL-WATER-01-QT3-2025SAM 09/05/25 11:36 OKIwona

15 Q2893-08 LOQ-WATER-02-QT3-2025SAM 09/05/25 11:37 OKIwona

16 Q3028-01 EFFLUENT SAM 09/05/25 11:37 OKIwona

17 Q3028-01DUP EFFLUENTDUP DUP 09/05/25 11:38 OKIwona

18 Q3028-01MS EFFLUENTMS MS 09/05/25 11:38 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 9/5/2025 2:50:50 PM

LB137099

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137099

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Phosphorus-Ortho

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP114614,WP114613,WP114612,WP114611,WP114610,WP114609,WP114615,WP112831,WP114622,WP113378,WP113878,WP114619,WP114616,WP114620,WP114617

Supervise By Supervise OnJIGNESH 9/8/2025 10:57:32 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q3028-01MSD EFFLUENTMSD MSD 09/05/25 11:39 OKIwona

20 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 09/05/25 11:39 OKIwona

21 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 09/05/25 11:40 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 9/5/2025 3:29:12 PM

LB137100

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137100

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Phosphorus-Total

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP114614,WP114613,WP114612,WP114611,WP114610,WP114609,WP114615,WP112831,WP114622,WP113378,WP113878,WP114619,WP114616,WP114620

Supervise By Supervise OnJIGNESH 9/8/2025 10:57:13 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 CAL1 CAL1 CAL 09/05/25 12:45 OKIwona

2 CAL2 CAL2 CAL 09/05/25 12:45 OKIwona

3 CAL3 CAL3 CAL 09/05/25 12:46 OKIwona

4 CAL4 CAL4 CAL 09/05/25 12:46 OKIwona

5 CAL5 CAL5 CAL 09/05/25 12:47 OKIwona

6 CAL6 CAL6 CAL 09/05/25 12:47 OKIwona

7 ICV ICV ICV 09/05/25 12:48 OKIwona

8 ICB ICB ICB 09/05/25 12:48 OKIwona

9 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 09/05/25 12:49 OKIwona

10 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 09/05/25 12:49 OKIwona

11 RL Check RL Check RL 09/05/25 12:50 OKIwona

12 PB169579BL PB169579BL MB 09/05/25 12:50 OKIwona

13 PB169579BS PB169579BS LCS 09/05/25 12:51 OKIwona

14 Q2893-07 LOD-MDL-WATER-01-QT3-2025SAM 09/05/25 12:51 OKIwona

15 Q2893-08 LOQ-WATER-02-QT3-2025SAM 09/05/25 12:52 OKIwona

16 Q3028-01 EFFLUENT SAM 09/05/25 12:52 OKIwona

17 Q3028-01DUP EFFLUENTDUP DUP 09/05/25 12:53 OKIwona

18 Q3028-01MS EFFLUENTMS MS 09/05/25 12:53 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 9/5/2025 3:29:12 PM

LB137100

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137100

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Phosphorus-Total

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP114614,WP114613,WP114612,WP114611,WP114610,WP114609,WP114615,WP112831,WP114622,WP113378,WP113878,WP114619,WP114616,WP114620

Supervise By Supervise OnJIGNESH 9/8/2025 10:57:13 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q3028-01MSD EFFLUENTMSD MSD 09/05/25 12:54 OKIwona

20 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 09/05/25 12:54 OKIwona

21 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 09/05/25 12:55 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnJIGNESH 9/9/2025 3:06:22 PM

LB137104

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137104

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC SC-3

TSS

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/9/2025 3:16:50 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 LB137104BL LB137104BL MB 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

2 LB137104BS LB137104BS LCS 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

3 Q3007-02 Comp SAM 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

4 Q3007-02DUP CompDUP DUP 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

5 Q3020-01 WATER-TREATMENT DISCHARGESAM 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

6 Q3022-01 1413 SAM 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

7 Q3024-01 TOWERS-1 SAM 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

8 Q3024-02 TOWERS-2 SAM 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

9 Q3025-01 DSN002 SAM 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

10 Q3025-03 DSN001 SAM 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

11 Q3025-05 DSN003 SAM 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

12 Q3028-01 EFFLUENT SAM 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

13 Q3028-04 AERATION SAM 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

14 Q3041-01 001 Willets Pt Blvd (Sep)SAM 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH

15 Q3041-04 002 35th Ave(sep) SAM 09/08/25 14:00 OKJIGNESH



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 9/9/2025 11:26:45 AM

LB137105

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137105

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Ammonia

Chk Standard

WP114648

WP114650

WP114649

N/A

N/A

WP114258,WP114133,WP113929,WP114132,WP114651

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/9/2025 1:28:02 PM

LCS Standard WP114257

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 0.0PPM 0.0PPM CAL1 09/08/25 10:38 OKrubina

2 0.1PPM 0.1PPM CAL2 09/08/25 10:38 OKrubina

3 0.2PPM 0.2PPM CAL3 09/08/25 10:38 OKrubina

4 0.4PPM 0.4PPM CAL4 09/08/25 10:38 OKrubina

5 1.0PPM 1.0PPM CAL5 09/08/25 10:38 OKrubina

6 1.3PPM 1.3PPM CAL6 09/08/25 10:38 OKrubina

7 2.0PPM 2.0PPM CAL7 09/08/25 10:38 OKrubina

8 ICV1 ICV1 ICV 09/08/25 11:52 OKrubina

9 ICB1 ICB1 ICB 09/08/25 11:52 OKrubina

10 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 09/08/25 11:52 OKrubina

11 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 09/08/25 11:52 OKrubina

12 RL RL LOQ 09/08/25 11:52 OKrubina

13 PB169587BL PB169587BL MB 09/08/25 12:03 OKrubina

14 PB169587BS PB169587BS LCS 09/08/25 12:03 OKrubina

15 Q3020-01 WATER-TREATMENT DISCHARGESAM 09/08/25 12:03 OKrubina

16 Q3020-01DUP WATER-TREATMENT DISCHARGEDUPDUP 09/08/25 12:03 OKrubina

17 Q3020-01MS WATER-TREATMENT DISCHARGEMSMS 09/08/25 12:03 OKrubina

18 Q3020-01MSD WATER-TREATMENT DISCHARGEMSDMSD 09/08/25 12:03 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 9/9/2025 11:26:45 AM

LB137105

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137105

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Ammonia

Chk Standard

WP114648

WP114650

WP114649

N/A

N/A

WP114258,WP114133,WP113929,WP114132,WP114651

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/9/2025 1:28:02 PM

LCS Standard WP114257

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q3022-01 1413 SAM 09/08/25 12:14 NH3 is high Dilutionrubina

20 Q3025-01 DSN002 SAM 09/08/25 12:14 OKrubina

21 Q3025-03 DSN001 SAM 09/08/25 12:14 OKrubina

22 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 09/08/25 12:14 OKrubina

23 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 09/08/25 12:14 OKrubina

24 Q3025-05 DSN003 SAM 09/08/25 12:14 OKrubina

25 Q3028-01 EFFLUENT SAM 09/08/25 12:14 NH3 is high Dilutionrubina

26 Q3028-05 INFLUENT SAM 09/08/25 12:14 NH3 is high Dilutionrubina

27 Q2893-07 LOD-MDL-WATER-01-QT3-2025SAM 09/08/25 12:14 OKrubina

28 Q2893-08 LOQ-WATER-02-QT3-2025LOQ 09/08/25 12:24 OKrubina

29 PB169602BL PB169602BL MB 09/08/25 12:24 OKrubina

30 PB169602BS PB169602BS LCS 09/08/25 12:24 OKrubina

31 Q2893-01 LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT3-2025SAM 09/08/25 12:24 OKrubina

32 Q2893-02 LOQ-SOIL-02-QT3-2025LOQ 09/08/25 12:24 OKrubina

33 CCV3 CCV3 CCV 09/08/25 12:33 OKrubina

34 CCB3 CCB3 CCB 09/08/25 12:33 OKrubina

35 Q3022-01DL 1413DL SAM 09/08/25 12:58 5X For NH3 Confirmsrubina

36 Q3028-01DL EFFLUENTDL SAM 09/08/25 12:58 10X For NH3 Confirmsrubina

37 Q3028-05DL INFLUENTDL SAM 09/08/25 12:58 5X For NH3 Confirmsrubina

38 CCV4 CCV4 CCV 09/08/25 12:58 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 9/9/2025 11:26:45 AM

LB137105

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137105

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Ammonia

Chk Standard

WP114648

WP114650

WP114649

N/A

N/A

WP114258,WP114133,WP113929,WP114132,WP114651

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/9/2025 1:28:02 PM

LCS Standard WP114257

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

39 CCB4 CCB4 CCB 09/08/25 12:58 OKrubina


